
eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 21-Apr-2021 02:39 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Tender ID : 2021_IITRP_622086_1

Tender Ref No : 1591-21

Tender Title : Tender for Setting Up of Clean Laboratories on Turnkey Basis

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DUE DATE EXTENSION 
CORRIGENDUM

DUE DATE EXTENSION 
CORRIGENDUM

21-Apr-2021 02:38 PM CORRIGENDUM.pdf 245.88

Critical Dates
Publish Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 03-May-2021 03:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

03-May-2021 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Clarification End Date 29-Apr-2021 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 03-May-2021 03:00 PM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

CORRIGENDUM
THE DATE HAS BEEN 
EXTENDED AS PER THE 
REQUEST OF VENDOR

07-Apr-2021 02:46 PM CORRUPLOAD.pdf 245.89

Critical Dates
Publish Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 22-Apr-2021 03:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

22-Apr-2021 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Clarification End Date 19-Apr-2021 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 22-Apr-2021 03:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 08-Apr-2021 03:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

08-Apr-2021 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Clarification End Date 05-Apr-2021 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 18-Mar-2021 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 08-Apr-2021 03:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

4/21/2021file:///C:/Users/bhati/AppData/Local/Temp/Low/CIYZ231V.htm



 
No. 1591-21/CR/IITRPR/PS/        21.04.2021 

                                   

CORRIGENDUM 

Reference Tender Notice No. 1591-21/CR/IITRPR/PS/ and CPPP tender id number 

2021_IITRP_622086_1 for Tender for Setting Up of Clean Laboratories on Turnkey Basis. The 

last date of receipt and opening of Bids is hereby extended as follows: 

 

 

Last Date and Time for Uploading of Bids 

 

 

03.05.2021 (15:00 Hrs) 

 
 

Date and Time of Opening of Technical Bids 

 

 

03.05.2021 (15:30 Hrs) 

 

The other details and terms & conditions also remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

(Registrar) 


